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2025 ELICOS Price List

*Course start dates are subject to change. All courses run depending on sufficient 
numbers of students.  

**If less than 3 weeks enrolment,the minimum 3-weeks learning material fee must 
be paid.

***ARP UM or/and DEP Check In Service fee is applied to age 12-15 on all visa 
type, age16-17 on student visa and under a SHAFSTON CAAW or Form 1257, or all 
students that have booked an airline UM service.

Courses Start Dates Length wks

General English CRICOS 106228K

IELTS Preparation Course CRICOS 106231D

Preparation for Cambridge First Certificate (FCE)
CRICOS 106234A

Every Monday 2 - 50

Every Monday 2 - 15

* 

Preparation for Cambridge Certificate in
Advanced English (CAE) CRICOS 106237J

Shafston Flexi Cambridge CRICOS 106244K Every Monday 5 - 36

12 
* 

* High School Preparation CRICOS 106230E 2 - 64 Every Monday

Primary English Preparation CRICOS 107819A 2 - 40* 
Refer to 2024-25 ELICOS
Intake date on page 5

Young Learners Camp TBA* 

BNE GC

SHAFSTON ELICOS FOR ADULT 

* 

* 

* 

SHAFSTON ELICOS FOR JUNIOR

* 

* 

* 

Refer to 2024-25 ELICOS
Intake date on page 5

Refer to 2024-25 ELICOS
Intake date on page 5

Refer to 2024-25 ELICOS
Intake date on page 5

* 

* 

* 

* 

* 

* 

* 

* 

SYD COURSE TUITION FEE

(Price Per Week)Full Time All ELICOS For Adult

1-11 WKS

12-24 WKS

$510
$500

Part Time General English $400

Full Time Shafston Junior

HSP & PEP

YL Camp

$550
TBA

(Price Per Week)

25-40 WKS

41+ WKS

$480
$460

(Price Per Week)

Extra Private Lesson (Price Per Hour) $150

Administration Fee $100

Payment Plan Set Up $100

$480Cambridge Exam Fee (inc postage)

Additional Uniform Fee

Bupa OSHC Advantage

$40

Price 
on Application

(Amendments of course, accommodation,
  re-enrolment etc)

(OVERSEAS STUDENT HEALTH COVER)
PLEASE CHECK BUPA WEBSITE FOR 
BUPA ADVANTAGE OVERSEAS
STUDENT HEALTH COVER DETAILS 
AND PRICES
MORE INFO:BUPA.COM.AU/STUDENTS

Student ID Card
Replacement Fee

$20 each time

Printing Fee

Re-issuing of official
Documents Fee

Australia Postage Handling Fee

$0.20 per page

$50 per
qualification

$20 each time

$50 each timeInternational Handling Postage

$40 per uniformAdditional U18 Uniform Fee

$100 per weekLate Payment Penalty Fee

$100Re-Enrolment and 
Enrolment Amendment Fee

$100Payment Plan Amendment Fee

$100Course/ study Plan Change
including COE Re-issuance Fee

$100Campus Transfer Request Fee

OTHER FEES

Homestay Special Request

Special Meal Request
(Halal, gluten free, vegetarian etc.) 

Weekly Welfare guardianship for
non-student visa (for Form 1257) 

Non-Shafston Homestay Registration
and Arrangement Fee

$70 p.w.

$80 p.w.

$275

After hour assistance $150 per hour

Weekly Welfare guardianship for student
staying homestay nominated by legal
guardian and under Shafston CAAW

$65 p.w.

ACCOMMODATION (BRISBANE)

Accommodation Placement Fee $275 per person

Brisbane 

Shafston Apartment On Site AGE 18+

Conditions to book Shafston Apartment On Site Click Here

4 wks rent fees, p.p

$350 p.w, p.p
$50 p.n, p.p

(A single bed blanket including cover,  
pillow including cover, and towel)

$200 p.p

Twin Share Room

Bond (Refundable)

Check out cleaning Fee

Linen package
$130 p.p

AIRPORT TRANSFER SERVICES FEE
Airport Arrival Pick Up/ Depature Drop Off

Airport ARR or DEP (BNE-BNE, GC-GC)

Intercity ARR or DEP (BNE-GC or GC-BNE)

Late night (10pm-5am) Surcharge
Oversized/Extra Luggage Surcharge
ARR UM/Driver Assistance***
DEP Check In/Driver Assistance***
2 students traveling to the same address at the same time

Airport ARR or DEP (BNE-BNE, GC-GC)

Intercity ARR or DEP (BNE-GC or GC-BNE)

$170 p.p
$260 p.p
$70 p.p
$60 p.p
$65 p.p
$65 p.p

$150 p.p
$210 p.p

(BRISBANE AND GOLD COAST)

COURSE RELATED FEE

Application Fee $275

All ELICOS
for Adult

$18/WEEK **

$120 **HSP & PEP 
- UP TO 3 WKS

HSP & PEP 
- From 4 WKS

YL CAMP

$120 + $18/WEEK 

TBA

$300

$1,000

Job Ready Program

DEMI PAIR Placement Fee

Includes Job Ready Introduction, 
Coffee Making and Waiter Training

(MIN 3 WKS, MAX 30 WKS)

(MAX 30 WKS)

Learning
Material
Fee

$275 
$275 per person

Homestay Placement Fee

SINGLE
TWIN SHARE
Homestay Fees

SINGLE

TWIN

(Fees will be calculated by nights of stay if less
 than a week)

HOMESTAY MINIMUM STAY 2 WEEKS

* 2 students 
must book, 
check in,
and check out 
at the same 
time.

(BRISBANE AND GOLD COAST)

Half Board - Age 16+ $406 p.w, $58 p.n

Full Board - Age 12-17

Extra Care- Age 12-15
(2-4 weeks)

$476 p.w, $68 p.n

$840 p.w, $120 p.n

Extra Care- Age 12-15
(4 weeks and 1 day or more)

$700 p.w, $100 p.n

Half Board - Age 16+ $350 p.w, $50 p.n

Full Board - Age 12-17

Extra Care- Age 12-15

$385 p.w, $55 p.n

$700 p.w, $100 p.n

Extra Care- Age 12-15 $630 p.w, $90 p.n

(2-4 weeks)

(4 weeks and 1 day or more)

^ 

$75
$75

Christmas day
New Year day

Half Board: 2 meals/day weekdays, 3 meals/day weekends
Full Board: 3 meals/day everyday
Extra Care: 3 meals/day everyday, transport to and from college, laundry

SURCHARGE

Homestay Extension and Process Fee (when two-week 
notice is not provided)

Homestay Extension and process Fee (with a minimum of 
two weeks’ notice) – Second and consecutive Extension

Homestay Extension and Process Fee (with a minimum of 
two weeks’ notice) – First Extension

$0

$50 each 
extension 

Late Booking Fee (with 2 weeks of arrival) Extra $165 per person 

$150

Homestay Check In or / and Out Date Change and Process Fee 
within 4 weeks before check in date – Second and consecutive Change

$100 each
change

Homestay Check In or / and Out Date Change and Process Fee 
within 4 weeks before check in date – First Change $0

Late Check Out Fee (Check out at 12pm or after) $58 per person 

^ Shafston strives to autonomously arrange homestay placements. Nevertheless, 
Shafston retains the prerogative to engage with third-party or external entities 
under diverse circumstances.

^  Shafston conducts periodic reviews to accurately reflect changes in living 
expenses in accordance with prevailing Australian economic conditions. 
Updates regarding homestay fees are consistently disclosed every six months, 
with a commitment to providing a minimum of four weeks' notice. Shafston 
retains the right to modify homestay fees, irrespective of whether students have 
already completed check-in procedures and prepaid their fees. In such 
circumstances, students will be obligated to make payments to cover any fee 
increments if they wish to continue Shafston's homestay or accommodation 
services.

https://shafston.edu/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/2024-Shafston-Apartment-On-Site_May_2024_v3.pdf
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2024 - 25 ELICOS INTAKE DATE
Christmas and New Year Holiday: https://shafston.edu/2024-25-elicos-calendar/

10 Weeks English pro�ciency level A1-B1
Entry test to decide level

28-Jan-25

22-Apr-25

14-Jul-25

7-Oct-25

04-Apr-25

27-Jun-25

19-Sep-25

12-Dec-25

2025 Queensland 
Primary Schools Term 2

2025 Queensland 
Primary Schools Term 3

2025 Queensland 
Primary Schools Term 4

2026 Queensland 
Primary Schools Term 1

8-Jul-24

30-Sep-24

13-Sep-24

06-Dec-24

2024 Queensland 
Primary Schools Term 4

2025 Queensland 
Primary Schools Term 1

10 Weeks

10 Weeks

10 Weeks

10 Weeks

10 Weeks

22-Apr-25

14-Jul-25

07-Oct-25

27-Jan-26

30-Sep-24

28-Jan-25

Brisbane 25 Hours 7-12

Recommended Start Date 
for 2024 Term 4 Intake

Recommended Start Date 
for 2025 Term 1 Intake

Recommended Start Date 
for 2025 Term 2 Intake

Recommended Start Date 
for 2025 Term 3 Intake

Recommended Start Date 
for 2025 Term 4 Intake

Recommended Start Date 
for 2026 Term 1 Intake

Weekly Intake

IELTS Preparation

Cambridge Flexi

High School 
Preparation

Every
Friday

Every
Friday

2 - 50
Weeks

English pro�ciency level A1-C1
Entry test to decide level

English Pro�ciency Level B1+
Entry Test to decide level

English Pro�ciency Level B1+
Entry Test to decide level

General English
106228K

106231D

106244K

106234A
Preparation for 
Cambridge 
First Certificate 

Weekly Intake

Weekly Intake

Every
Monday

Every
Monday

Every
Monday

Every
Friday

2 - 15
Weeks

5 - 36
Weeks

Brisbane
Gold Coast

Sydney(2025)
20+4 Hours

12 Weeks

English pro�ciency level B2
Entry Test to decide level

16+

Brisbane
Gold Coast

Sydney(2025)
20+4 Hours 16+

Brisbane
Gold Coast

Sydney(2025)
20+4 Hours 16+

02-Sep-24

17-Mar-25

01-Sep-25

22-Nov-24

06-Jun-25

21-Nov-25

Closed FCE

02-Sep-24

17-Mar-25

01-Sep-25

22-Nov-24

06-Jun-25

21-Nov-25

Compulsory12 Weeks

27-Nov-24

04-Jun-25

26-Nov-25

26-Nov-24

10-Jun-25

25-Nov-25

Brisbane
Sydney(2025)

CRICOS
Course Name Intake Start Date End Date Exam

Date
Course 

Duration Official Exam Entry
Requirement Campus

Weekly
Teaching

Hours
Age

107819A
Primary English
Preparation

20+4 Hours 16+

Closed CAE English pro�ciency level C1
Entry Test to decide level

Brisbane
Sydney(2025) 20+4 Hours 16+Compulsory

106237J
Preparation for 
Cambridge 
Certificate in 
Advanced English 

106230E

28-Apr-25
24-Mar-25
17-Feb-25
13-Jan-25
25-Nov-24

04-Jul-25

10 Weeks
15 Weeks

20 Weeks
25 Weeks
30 Weeks

14-Jul-25
Recommended
Start Date for 

2025 Term 3 Intake

2025 Queensland 
High Schools Term 3

HSP Intake

28-Oct-24
23-Sep-24

19-Aug-24
15-Jul-24
10-Jun-24

End Date

17-Jan-25

11-Apr-25

Weeks  Queensland School Intake

10 Weeks
15 Weeks

20 Weeks
25 Weeks
30 Weeks

Start Date

28-Jan-25

Start Date

Recommended
Start Date for 

2025 Term 1 Intake

Recommended
Start Date for 

2025 Term 2 Intake

2025 Queensland 
High Schools Term 1

03-Feb-25
16-Dec-24
11-Nov-24
07-Oct-24
02-Sep-24

10 Weeks
15 Weeks

20 Weeks
25 Weeks
30 Weeks

2025 Queensland 
High Schools Term 2 22-Apr-25

English pro�ciency level A1-C1
Entry test to decide level 25 Hours 12 - 17

Brisbane

Gold Coast

English pro�ciency level A1-C1
Entry test to decide level 25 Hours 12 - 17

Brisbane

Gold Coast

English pro�ciency level A1-C1
Entry test to decide level 25 Hours 12 - 17

Brisbane

Gold Coast

English pro�ciency level A1-C1
Entry test to decide level 25 Hours 12 - 17

Brisbane

Gold Coast

21-Jul-25
16-Jun-25

12-May-25
07-Apr-25
03-Mar-25

26-Sep-25

10 Weeks
15 Weeks

20 Weeks
25 Weeks
30 Weeks

07-Oct-25
Recommended
Start Date for 

2025 Term 4 Intake

2025 Queensland 
High Schools Term 4

27-Apr-26
23-Mar-26

16-Feb-26
12-Jan-26
24-Nov-25

03-Jul-26

10 Weeks
15 Weeks

20 Weeks
25 Weeks
30 Weeks

13-Jul-26
Recommended
Start Date for 

2026 Term 3 Intake

2026 Queensland 
High Schools Term 3

27-Oct-25
22-Sep-25

18-Aug-25
14-Jul-25
9-Jun-25

16-Jan-26

10-Apr-26

10 Weeks
15 Weeks

20 Weeks
25 Weeks
30 Weeks

27-Jan-26
Recommended
Start Date for 

2026 Term 1 Intake

Recommended
Start Date for 

2026 Term 2 Intake

2026 Queensland 
High Schools Term 1

02-Feb-26
15-Dec-25

10-Nov-25
06-Oct-25
01-Sep-25

10 Weeks
15 Weeks

20 Weeks
25 Weeks
30 Weeks

2026 Queensland 
High Schools Term 2 20-Apr-26

English pro�ciency level A1-C1
Entry test to decide level 25 Hours 12 - 17

Brisbane

Gold Coast

English pro�ciency level A1-C1
Entry test to decide level 25 Hours 12 - 17

Brisbane

Gold Coast

English pro�ciency level A1-C1
Entry test to decide level 25 Hours 12 - 17

Brisbane

Gold Coast

English pro�ciency level A1-C1
Entry test to decide level 25 Hours 12 - 17

Brisbane

Gold Coast

20-Jul-26
15-Jun-26

11-May-26
06-Apr-26
02-Mar-26

25-Sep-25

10 Weeks
15 Weeks

20 Weeks
25 Weeks
30 Weeks

06-Oct-26
Recommended
Start Date for 

2026 Term 4 Intake

2026 Queensland 
High Schools Term 4

NA

Optional

Course start dates are subject to change. 
   All courses run depending on sufficient numbers of students.

Young Learners
Camp TBATBA TBATBA TBA TBA 7 - 17

Preparation for TOEIC
106243M Subject to demand, 

please make inquiry to
 info@shafston.edu

106241B
English For Childcare English For Nursing

106242A
Preparation for Cambridge
Preliminary English Test (PET)

106232C
Preparation for Cambridge
Certificate of Proficiency Exam (CPE)

106240C

https://shafston.edu/2024-25-elicos-calendar/

